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VESSELS WAITING & EXPECTED
Name of the Vessel

IRON ORE

(a)Mechanical Loading

m.v CORAL GEM

m.v PROPEL FORTUNE

¥ m.v GCL LAZARO

{blNon Mechanical loadine
m.v PATMOS JOHN

IRON & STEEL
m.v AST ECO

OTHER MULTIPLE GENERAL CARGOES
m.v INLACO EXPRESS 180.00
m.v MANTA ASLI 189.99
m.v EURO SKY 180.00
m.v VIENNA

m.v TEAM BRAVO

FOOD GRAINS & OTHER EDIBLES
m.v C LEOPARD

m.v GUAMA

m.v SAFINA H

CRUDE & POL PRODUCTS
m.t MUSCAT SILVER

m.t BOURBON

m.t ELANDRA SPRUCE

m.t SANMAR SLOKA

FERTILIZERS

m.t SOPHIE SCHULTE
m.v STARLIGHT

m.v IDON

m.t ORCHID KEFALONIA

COAL AND COKE
m.v ATN LUCKY

m.v VALENTINA
m.v SPINEL

m.vXIN E

m.v SV ADELAIDE
m.v ML SWALLOW
m.v MEDI CAPALBIO

OTHER MULTIPLE GENERAL CARGO
m.t JOVIAN 144.00
m.v SWARAJDWEEP 157.00
m.v PIONEER KIRA 161.21
m.v BLUE BALESTIER 175.53
m.v STAR NORITE 189.99
m.v GUO HAI LIAN 189.90
m.v GRAND HARMES

m.v THOR FAH

m.v JIA RUN

m.v LIBERTY ISLAND

m.v DESERT VICTORY

m.v CHARLIE

m.v BRITTA OLDENDROFF

CONTAINERS

m.v WAN HAI 366
m.v EVER BRAVE
m.v APL TURKEY
m.v SSL GODAVARI
m.v SM MANALI
m.v WAN HAI 361
m.v SSL KAVERI

CRUDE & POL PRODUCTS
LPG/C YUYO

LPG/C GAS ARCTURUS
m.t DELTA AIGAION

m.t SOPRANO SERENE

m.t PLATA CARRIER
LPG/C. ENEOS GUJO

m.t AMBROSIA

m.t SANMAR SHEHNAI
LPG/C. BW LORD

FN(IJLOD GRAINS & OTHER EDIBLES

Sygd

189.90
189.99
228.90

189.99

179.99

181.10
179.90
189.90

183.06
183.20

228.00

174.06
189.99

179.90
179.99
199.90
229.20

203.50
211.00
293.18
224.00
222.52
203.50

230.00
230.00
333.00
179.88
332.00

32.26

30.00
32.26
30.00

28.20

30.00
28.40
32.26

32.20
32.20

32.24

30.00
32.26

28.40
28.20
32.26
38.00

24.20
20.40
27.20
29.40
32.26
32.26

34.80
32.80
40.00
31.00
32.20
34.80

37.00
36.60
60.00
32.22
58.00

Nationality

M.ISLANDS
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE

PORTUGAL

M.ISLANDS

VIETNAM
M.ISLANDS
LIBERIA
PANAMA
M.ISLANDS

LIBERIA
PANAMA
BANGLADESH

M.ISLANDS
INDIAN
M.ISLANDS
INDIAN

SINGAPORE
LIBERIA
BARBADOS
PANAMA

PANAMA
PORTUGAL
PANAMA
CHINA
SINGAPORE
LIBERIA
LIBERIA

PANAMA
INDIAN
TUVALU
M.ISLANDS
NORWAY
CHINA
HONGKONG
SINGAPORE
HONGKONG
HONGKONG
M.ISLANDS
ANTIGUA
PORTUGAL

SINGAPORE
PANAMA
MALTA
INDIAN
INDIAN
SINGAPORE
INDIAN

PANAMA
SINGAPORE
LIBERIA
INDIAN
LIBERIA
PANAMA
BAHAMAS
INDIAN
INDIAN

VISAKHAPATNAM PORT AUTHORITY
C DEPARTMENT
Port of Visakhanatnam Web Site:- www.vizagport.com

ROADS
ROADS
ROADS

ROADS
ROADS

ROADS

ROADS
ROADS

ROADS
ROADS

ROADS

ROADS
ROADS

At 06:00 hrs Dt:- Tuesday, August 12, 2025

Arrived/Expect  Agent Tonnes = Commoditv
Time Date <
EXPORTS 2 co FINES  PELLETS SHIPPER
AM 12-Aug JYOTHI 55,000 T  *** 55,000 *EEISW
AM 13-Aug JYOTHI 55,000 T *** 55,000 *xxISW
AM  13-Aug JYOTHI 75,000 T *** *xx 75,000 AMNS [75000 DWT PRIORITY 16/07]
185,000
PM 12-Aug NAV SHIP 55,000 T  *** 55,000 *hk o AJCHRE
21-Aug  GPRMA 1,412 T STEEL RAILS A/C ***
16.00 12-Aug IMPERIAL 30,600 T ALUMINA POWDER A/C NALCO
PM 12-Aug NAVSHIP 55,000 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
AM 14-Aug NAV SHIP 30,600 T ALUMINA POWDER A/C NALCO
14-Aug PRAVV 30,000 T ALUMINA POWDER A/C ***
PM  16-Aug ESHWAR 31,500 T ALUMINA POWDER A/C UTKAL
177,700
11.54 2-Aug JYOTHI 32,700 T RICE IN BAGS A/C VARIOUS
10.13  3-Aug SPARTANS 30,000 T RICE IN BAGS A/C VARIOUS
17.48 5-Aug SPARTANS 42,000 T RICE IN BAGS A/C VARIOUS
104,700
22.58 10-Aug GAC 33,000 T FO A/CHPCL
12.10 11-Aug ATLANTIC 20,000 T NAPHTHA A/C HPCL
AM 13-Aug 10S 34,650 T FO A/CHPCL
18.00 14-Aug JM BAXI 65,000 T HSD A/C HPCL
152,650
IMPORTS
07.54 10-Aug GAC 7,000 T LAMMONIA A/C CIL
15-Aug CESAC 40,000 T ROCK PHOSPHATE A/C CIL
20-Aug SEALINK 50,255 T MOP 49,432 M/T & 823 M/T POTTASSIUM NITRATE BAGS A/C IPL
AM  22-Aug ATLANTIC 18,000 T S.ACID A/C***
__ 115255
12.23  6-Aug SPARTANS 22,000 T CP COKE A/C HINDALCO
15.10 10-Aug JYOTHI 25,000 T PET COKE A/C RCL [BRS <> 10/08 - 12/08]
06.00 12-Aug GPRMA 60,500 T STEAM COAL A/C AURO ENTERPRISE
14-Aug SEATRANS 84,000 T COAL A/C ***
14.00 19-Aug JYOTHI 44,000 T PET COKE A/C RCL
04.00 20-Aug ATLANTIC 23,600 T COAL A/C ***
27-Aug SPARTANS 51,947 T PET COKE A/C JK LAXMII [VGCB]
311,047
01.08 11-Aug SWAN 19,178 T CAUSTIC SODA A/C CHER LIFE HEALTH CARE
05.14 12-Aug AVBGPR 0 T PASSENGERS [69+03]
18.00 12-Aug BGK 25,000 T LIMESTONE A/C VARIOUS [HMC]
06.00 13-Aug OSL 30,316 T REFRACTORY MATERIALS IN BAGS (27,945MT) A/C VARIOUS & SEMI COKE IN B,
21.00 13-Aug GAC 30,600 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
PM 13-Aug INTEGRAL 29,300 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
16.00 15-Aug JYOTHI 15,300 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
16-Aug INTEGRAL 27,516 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
21-Aug BOTHRA 22,000 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
PM 23-Aug BOTHRA 26,650 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
28-Aug BOTHRA 30,000 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
28-Aug PAREKH 950 T 2HMC (47 PACKAGES) A/C GREEN ENERGY (EQ-1A)
12.00 29-Aug BOTHRA 33,000 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
__ 289,810
05.26 12-Aug WANHAI 14,500 T CONTAINERS IMP 500 <>EXP <> 450 TEUS
AM 13-Aug BOXCO 7,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 500 <>EXP <> 400 TEUS
PM 13-Aug CMA CGM 15,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 600 <>EXP <> 1000 TEUS
04.00 15-Aug UNIFEEDER 15,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 500 <>EXP <> 400 TEUS
01.00 16-Aug SIMA MARI 23,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 1200 <>EXP <>1000 TEUS
05.00 16-Aug WANHAI 16,500 T CONTAINERS IMP 500 <>EXP <> 500 TEUS
24-Aug UNIFEEDER 17,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 450 <>EXP <> 650 TEUS
__108.000
11.06 6-Aug ATLANTIC 24,000 T LPG A/C10CL, BPCL & HPCL
02.12 9-Aug ATLANTIC 24,000 T LPG A/C10CL, BPCL & HPCL
20.00 13-Aug GAC 261,408 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL
13-Aug SSSPL 21,000 T 1 /HSD & MS A/C BPCL.
23.00 15-Aug WILHELMSEN 265,000 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL
PM 15-Aug ATLANTIC 24,000 T LPG A/C10CL, BPCL & HPCL
22.00 16-Aug ATLANTIC 140,000 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL
AM  20-Aug ATLANTIC 212 T HSD &N MS A/C RELIANCE
17.00 20-Aug ATLANTIC 24,000 T LPG A/C10CL, BPCL & HPCL

783,620



ITRA/SOP/FBP

VISAKHAPATNAM PORT AUTHORITY

AT.06.00.Hrs.On Tuesdav. August 12..202!
Berth Name of the Vessel Seniority Agent Cargo To-day upto- Balance
0OB-1 VACANT
OB -2 VACANT
C.TERMINVACANT
VGCB m.v MAGMA INTEGRITY VGCB RICHMARK | / BAUXITE 16,000 16,000 39,256
SPM VACANT
OSTT VACANT
LPG LPG/C. GAS VELA Seniority SEAWORLD I/LPG 12,465 12,465 11,648
CB-1 VACANT
CB-2 VACANT
CB-3 VACANT
CB-4 VACANT
EQ-1A m.v PENOLOPE L Seniority SPARTRANS E/RICE IN BAGS 1,998 25,194 1,306
EQ-1 m.v SENA Seniority GFSA 1/ SEMI COKE IN BAGS 1,743 3,021 3,718
EQ-3 m.v NEW ENRICH Seniority ALAP |/ AMMONIA PHOSPHATE 11,600 23,770 6,230
EQ-4 m.v PARVRAJ Seniority SPARTRANS E/RICE IN BAGS 2,350 37,812 13,388
EQ-5 VACANT
EQ-6 m.v AL MANHAL Seniority SAI SAMRAT | / PET COKE 4,700 21,767 233
EQ-7 HANDOVER TO PPP
EQ-8 m.vJUXI VSPL SEATRANS I/ STEAM COAL 19,000 19,000 24,920
EQ-9 m.v STAR LAPIS VSPL SEATRANS I/ STEAM COAL 16,500 76,182 10,654
EQ-10 VACANT
Gr.Ch.B VACANT
WQ-1IRE VACANT
WwQ-1 m.v TELERIG Seniority GNR SHIPPING I/ A.COAL 9,000 40,290 13,210
wQ-2 m.v YOUNG GLORY Seniority GAC |/ M.ORE 6,350 25,310 3,690
WQ-3 m.v RUI AN Seniority ESDI E/ GRANITE BLOCKS 7,277 17,082 8,718
WwQ-4 m.v XIN HAI TONG 23 Seniority JYOTHI I/ R.PHOSPHATE 3,063 19,402 0
WQ-5 VACANT
WQ-6 m.v G FORCE ICTPL SEALINK 1/ MOP 4,400 48,967 1,000
wQ-7 m.v PAPPOUS YIOS VMCBTPL ATLANTIC 1/ DAP 8,300 14,847 40,033
WwQ-8 m.v ASPELIA VMCBTPL JYOTHI 1/ R.PHOSPHATE 7,900 7,900 19,644
OR-1 m.t STI DUCHESSA Seniority ATLANTIC I/ HSD, MS & LDO 9,861 10,461 0
OR-2 BERTH WAS DE-COMMISSIONED FROM 16TH OCTOBER - 2023
OR-3 m.t LOURDES Seniority ATLANTIC E/ HSD 0 0 7,172
FB VACANT
Note:- 1 The berths allotted in this list are tentative and are subject to alternation without prior notice
2 This list is not intended for publication.
3 All Agents are requested to inform their respesctive vessels to ensure that there is free access on the deck for dock workers
4 All users are requested to submit messages through PCS mode, otherwise applications would not be accepted
5 Agents/Stevedores/C & F Agents of working and expected vessels should attend daily berthing meeting without fail.
6 OR-2 BERTH WAS DE-COMMISSIONED FROM 16TH OCTOBER - 2023

Tide:- Hrs Mtrs.
10.48 01.71
August 13, 2025 23.23 01.60 TRAFFIC MANAGER
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